
CMSA Ariat Eastern US Championship

ShootPony.com Results By Stage

Stage 1

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Collin Esau 1 14.053 0 14.053 1D1 $141.006891 MM

Kenda Lenseigne 1 14.198 0 14.198 1D2 $118.0087 MM

Zane Chunn 1 14.392 0 14.392 1D3 $94.00334 AQHA

Turner Thompson 1 14.464 0 14.464 1D4 $70.0014195 MM

LillyAnn Chromey 1 14.469 0 14.469 1D5 $47.0014601 MM

Curt Moore 1 14.491 0 14.491 1D6 1296 MM

De Chapman 1 14.708 0 14.708 1D7 3616 MM

Brett Borkowski 2 14.763 0 14.763 1D8 5562 AQHA

Brett Borkowski 3 14.795 0 14.795 1D9 5562 4D

Ethan Stanley 1 14.866 0 14.866 1D10 16301 MM

Jessie Graf 1 15.049 0 15.049 1D11 1300 AQHA

Turner Thompson 3 15.306 0 15.306 2D1 $121.0014195 4D

Chris Dye 1 15.533 0 15.533 2D2 $101.0015439 MM

Tristen Wikel 1 15.62 0 15.62 2D3 $81.0018058 AQHA

Betty Jarrard 1 15.7 0 15.7 2D4 $60.008923 MM

Keelyn McGiboney 2 15.748 0 15.748 2D5 $40.0015537 4D

Brad Mehlhorn 1 15.804 0 15.804 2D6 11079 MM

Lynn O'Connell 1 15.918 0 15.918 2D7 14417 AQHA

Rafe Persch 1 15.938 0 15.938 2D8 16721 MM

Derrick Hutchings 1 16.127 0 16.127 2D9 7976 MM

Kelli Shryock 1 16.135 0 16.135 2D10 7109 MM

Avery Persch 1 16.185 0 16.185 2D11 16722 MM

Taryn Thompson 1 16.266 0 16.266 3D1 $81.0014196 MM

Kenny Kline 1 16.334 0 16.334 3D2 $67.0015320 4D

Brent Arrington 1 16.527 0 16.527 3D3 $54.0016830 MM

Sara Herrmann 1 16.552 0 16.552 3D4 $40.0012129 MM

Dan Byrd 1 16.611 0 16.611 3D5 $27.001726 MM

David Royal 1 16.743 0 16.743 3D6 15031 MM

Janis Wagner 1 16.812 0 16.812 3D7 16229 MM

Misty McAnlis 1 17.164 0 17.164 3D8 16143 MM

Ricky Wooten 1 17.202 0 17.202 3D9 13263 MM

Laura Grazier 1 17.225 0 17.225 3D10 14549 MM

John Krantz III 1 17.328 0 17.328 3D11 3923 4D

Alexa Herrington 1 17.625 0 17.625 4D1 $61.0017643 MM

Joel Ostrovsky 1 17.633 0 17.633 4D2 $50.006397 MM

Danny Decker 1 18.257 0 18.257 4D3 $40.0019618 MM

Susan Thompson 1 18.948 0 18.948 4D4 $30.0014698 MM

Melissa Shaner 2 18.98 0 18.98 4D5 $20.0016869 4D

Abby Esau 2 19.446 0 19.446 4D6 6892 4D

Megan Jackson 1 19.498 0 19.498 4D7 7604 4D



Stage 1

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Paige McGinnis 1 20.207 0 20.207 4D8 8328 4D

Leah Pendleton 1 20.444 0 20.444 4D9 17891 4D

Jodi Kelly 1 21.249 0 21.249 4D10 17900 MM

Jennifer Casey 3 25.451 0 25.451 4D11 15056 4D

Kenny Ivey Jr 1 31.959 0 31.959 4D12 7336 4D

Lola Goodson 1 32.368 0 32.368 4D13 15503 MM

Abby Esau 1 14.101 5 19.101 00 6892 MM

Turner Thompson 2 14.595 5 19.595 00 14195 4D

Ezra Yoder 1 14.991 5 19.991 00 16522 MM

Rock Clark 1 15.005 5 20.005 00 1615 MM

Jessica Emmons 1 15.154 5 20.154 00 5536 MM

Brett Borkowski 1 15.261 5 20.261 00 5562 MM

Sadinia Decker 1 15.32 5 20.32 00 19344 MM

Jennifer Casey 2 15.411 5 20.411 00 15056 4D

Keelyn McGiboney 1 15.434 5 20.434 00 15537 MM

Ella Kelly 1 15.506 5 20.506 00 17901 MM

Jeffrey Pulford 1 15.636 5 20.636 00 19164 MM

Mike Lewallen 1 15.795 5 20.795 00 5720 AQHA

Shawn Hallahan 1 15.986 5 20.986 00 12249 4D

Jennifer Casey 1 16.016 5 21.016 00 15056 MM

Jamie Marshall 1 16.144 5 21.144 00 11601 MM

Krista Smith 1 16.311 5 21.311 00 3624 MM

Melissa Shaner 1 17.211 5 22.211 00 16869 MM

Dora Psiakis 1 17.242 5 22.242 00 12589 MM

Brandon Rice 1 17.806 5 22.806 00 14239 MM

Ken Hanne 1 18.666 5 23.666 00 9298 MM

Dustin Lindahl 1 14.095 10 24.095 00 12428 MM

Mark Marley 1 19.339 5 24.339 00 5866 MM

Jessica Flores 1 14.646 10 24.646 00 12876 AQHA

De Chapman 2 19.737 5 24.737 00 3616 4D

Judy Moore 1 19.984 5 24.984 00 3955 MM

Aaron Bollhoefer 1 15.081 10 25.081 00 17892 MM

JD Graham 1 15.107 10 25.107 00 9499 AQHA

Joyce Nelson 1 20.426 5 25.426 00 3937 4D

Sadinia Decker 2 15.681 10 25.681 00 19344 4D

Chrissy Lindahl 1 20.742 5 25.742 00 19505 MM

Joel Ostrovsky 2 21.669 5 26.669 00 6397 4D

Deana Miller 2 17.278 10 27.278 00 8645 4D

Ben Harness 2 19.566 10 29.566 00 18640 4D

Boone Simmons 1 21.801 10 31.801 00 20045 MM

Katie Pulford 1 22.275 15 37.275 00 18122 MM

John Krohmer 1 16.931 25 41.931 00 10861 MM

Sam Finch 1 17.13 35 52.13 00 10615 MM

Jan Corum 2 55 5 60 00 17212 4D



Stage 2

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Brett Borkowski 1 14.185 0 14.185 1D1 $141.005562 MM

Zane Chunn 1 14.363 0 14.363 1D2 $118.00334 AQHA

Collin Esau 1 14.615 0 14.615 1D3 $94.006891 MM

Dustin Lindahl 1 14.659 0 14.659 1D4 $70.0012428 MM

Turner Thompson 2 14.666 0 14.666 1D5 $47.0014195 4D

Brett Borkowski 2 14.796 0 14.796 1D6 5562 AQHA

Brett Borkowski 3 14.915 0 14.915 1D7 5562 4D

Kenda Lenseigne 1 14.953 0 14.953 1D8 87 MM

Jessica Flores 1 14.96 0 14.96 1D9 12876 AQHA

Ethan Stanley 1 15.019 0 15.019 1D10 16301 MM

Rock Clark 1 15.027 0 15.027 1D11 1615 MM

Jennifer Casey 2 15.483 0 15.483 1D12 15056 4D

Betty Jarrard 1 15.49 0 15.49 1D13 8923 MM

Jennifer Casey 1 15.644 0 15.644 2D1 $121.0015056 MM

Turner Thompson 3 15.872 0 15.872 2D2 $101.0014195 4D

Tristen Wikel 1 15.881 0 15.881 2D3 $81.0018058 AQHA

Ezra Yoder 1 15.946 0 15.946 2D4 $60.0016522 MM

Brad Mehlhorn 1 15.971 0 15.971 2D5 $40.0011079 MM

Sam Finch 1 16.108 0 16.108 2D6 10615 MM

Jessie Graf 1 16.146 0 16.146 2D7 1300 AQHA

Derrick Hutchings 1 16.155 0 16.155 2D8 7976 MM

Shawn Hallahan 1 16.165 0 16.165 2D9 12249 4D

Dora Psiakis 1 16.187 0 16.187 2D10 12589 MM

Janis Wagner 1 16.225 0 16.225 2D11 16229 MM

Chris Dye 1 16.369 0 16.369 2D12 15439 MM

Avery Persch 1 16.379 0 16.379 2D13 16722 MM

Jeffrey Pulford 1 16.417 0 16.417 3D1 $81.0019164 MM

Ella Kelly 1 16.64 0 16.64 3D2 $67.0017901 MM

Joel Ostrovsky 1 16.809 0 16.809 3D3 $54.006397 MM

Taryn Thompson 1 16.818 0 16.818 3D4 $40.0014196 MM

John Krantz III 1 17.028 0 17.028 3D5 $27.003923 4D

Sara Herrmann 1 17.101 0 17.101 3D6 12129 MM

Alexa Herrington 1 17.116 0 17.116 3D7 17643 MM

Laura Grazier 1 17.15 0 17.15 3D8 14549 MM

Ricky Wooten 1 17.183 0 17.183 3D9 13263 MM

Sadinia Decker 2 17.295 0 17.296 3D10 19344 4D

Dan Byrd 1 17.404 0 17.404 3D11 1726 MM

Paige McGinnis 1 17.588 0 17.588 3D12 8328 4D

Sadinia Decker 1 18.005 0 18.005 3D13 19344 MM

David Royal 1 18.492 0 18.492 4D1 $61.0015031 MM

Melissa Shaner 2 18.692 0 18.692 4D2 $50.0016869 4D

Ben Harness 2 18.74 0 18.74 4D3 $40.0018640 4D

Krista Smith 1 18.843 0 18.843 4D4 $30.003624 MM

Megan Jackson 1 19.437 0 19.437 4D5 $20.007604 4D



Stage 2

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Leah Pendleton 1 19.696 0 19.696 4D6 17891 4D

Abby Esau 2 19.972 0 19.972 4D7 6892 4D

Chrissy Lindahl 1 20.143 0 20.143 4D8 19505 MM

Danny Decker 1 20.388 0 20.388 4D9 19618 MM

Judy Moore 1 20.968 0 20.968 4D10 3955 MM

Mark Marley 1 21.412 0 21.412 4D11 5866 MM

Joel Ostrovsky 2 21.532 0 21.532 4D12 6397 4D

Jennifer Casey 3 23.492 0 23.492 4D13 15056 4D

Kenny Ivey Jr 1 27.929 0 27.929 4D14 7336 4D

Deana Miller 2 29.253 0 29.253 4D15 8645 4D

De Chapman 1 14.605 5 19.605 00 3616 MM

Turner Thompson 1 14.938 5 19.938 00 14195 MM

Keelyn McGiboney 1 15.059 5 20.059 00 15537 MM

LillyAnn Chromey 1 15.309 5 20.309 00 14601 MM

Katie Pulford 1 15.312 5 20.312 00 18122 MM

JD Graham 1 15.808 5 20.808 00 9499 AQHA

Curt Moore 1 15.883 5 20.883 00 1296 MM

Aaron Bollhoefer 1 16.204 5 21.204 00 17892 MM

John Krohmer 1 16.581 5 21.581 00 10861 MM

Rafe Persch 1 16.935 5 21.935 00 16721 MM

Brent Arrington 1 17.047 5 22.047 00 16830 MM

Keelyn McGiboney 2 17.122 5 22.122 00 15537 4D

Misty McAnlis 1 17.291 5 22.291 00 16143 MM

Brandon Rice 1 17.391 5 22.391 00 14239 MM

Mike Lewallen 1 17.594 5 22.594 00 5720 AQHA

Susan Thompson 1 17.945 5 22.945 00 14698 MM

Kelli Shryock 1 18.924 5 23.924 00 7109 MM

Ken Hanne 1 19.697 5 24.697 00 9298 MM

Jessica Emmons 1 15.032 10 25.032 00 5536 MM

De Chapman 2 15.224 10 25.224 00 3616 4D

Jamie Marshall 1 15.347 10 25.347 00 11601 MM

Jodi Kelly 1 20.713 5 25.713 00 17900 MM

Joyce Nelson 1 20.999 5 25.999 00 3937 4D

Lynn O'Connell 1 16.001 10 26.001 00 14417 AQHA

Boone Simmons 1 24.102 5 29.102 00 20045 MM

Abby Esau 1 14.118 15 29.118 00 6892 MM

Melissa Shaner 1 15.77 15 30.77 00 16869 MM

Lola Goodson 1 21.289 10 31.289 00 15503 MM

Kenny Kline 1 17.259 15 32.259 00 15320 4D

Jan Corum 2 55 5 60 00 17212 4D



Stage 3

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Turner Thompson 2 12.737 0 12.737 1D1 $141.0014195 4D

Brett Borkowski 1 12.916 0 12.916 1D2 $118.005562 MM

Dustin Lindahl 1 12.986 0 12.986 1D3 $94.0012428 MM

Ezra Yoder 1 13.174 0 13.174 1D4 $70.0016522 MM

Zane Chunn 1 13.499 0 13.499 1D5 $47.00334 AQHA

Keelyn McGiboney 1 13.57 0 13.57 1D6 15537 MM

De Chapman 1 13.729 0 13.729 1D7 3616 MM

Rock Clark 1 13.794 0 13.794 1D8 1615 MM

Brad Mehlhorn 1 13.845 0 13.845 1D9 11079 MM

Aaron Bollhoefer 1 13.946 0 13.946 1D10 17892 MM

Curt Moore 1 14.009 0 14.009 2D1 $121.001296 MM

Jessica Flores 1 14.184 0 14.184 2D2 $101.0012876 AQHA

Ella Kelly 1 14.365 0 14.365 2D3 $81.0017901 MM

Kelli Shryock 1 14.662 0 14.662 2D4 $60.007109 MM

Jennifer Casey 2 14.919 0 14.919 2D5 $40.0015056 4D

Jeffrey Pulford 1 15.07 0 15.07 2D6 19164 MM

Janis Wagner 1 15.188 0 15.188 2D7 16229 MM

Rafe Persch 1 15.384 0 15.384 2D8 16721 MM

David Royal 1 15.442 0 15.442 2D9 15031 MM

Kenny Kline 1 15.526 0 15.526 2D10 15320 4D

Dora Psiakis 1 15.588 0 15.588 3D1 $81.0012589 MM

Taryn Thompson 1 15.646 0 15.646 3D2 $67.0014196 MM

Joel Ostrovsky 1 15.798 0 15.798 3D3 $54.006397 MM

Ben Harness 2 16.044 0 16.044 3D4 $40.0018640 4D

Tristen Wikel 1 16.186 0 16.186 3D5 $27.0018058 AQHA

Alexa Herrington 1 16.189 0 16.189 3D6 17643 MM

De Chapman 2 16.217 0 16.217 3D7 3616 4D

Dan Byrd 1 16.249 0 16.249 3D8 1726 MM

Brandon Rice 1 16.295 0 16.295 3D9 14239 MM

Melissa Shaner 1 16.616 0 16.616 3D10 16869 MM

Brent Arrington 1 16.886 0 16.886 4D1 $61.0016830 MM

Laura Grazier 1 17.27 0 17.27 4D2 $50.0014549 MM

Paige McGinnis 1 17.636 0 17.636 4D3 $40.008328 4D

Danny Decker 1 18.744 0 18.744 4D4 $30.0019618 MM

Judy Moore 1 18.993 0 18.993 4D5 $20.003955 MM

John Krantz III 1 19 0 19 4D6 3923 4D

Lola Goodson 1 19.566 0 19.566 4D7 15503 MM

Chrissy Lindahl 1 19.652 0 19.652 4D8 19505 MM

Joel Ostrovsky 2 24.412 0 24.412 4D9 6397 4D

Kenny Ivey Jr 1 26.824 0 26.824 4D10 7336 4D

Turner Thompson 1 12.89 5 17.89 00 14195 MM

Jennifer Casey 1 13.528 5 18.528 00 15056 MM

Ethan Stanley 1 13.576 5 18.576 00 16301 MM

Abby Esau 2 13.662 5 18.662 00 6892 4D



Stage 3

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Keelyn McGiboney 2 13.691 5 18.691 00 15537 4D

Brett Borkowski 2 13.72 5 18.72 00 5562 AQHA

JD Graham 1 13.723 5 18.723 00 9499 AQHA

LillyAnn Chromey 1 13.85 5 18.85 00 14601 MM

Mike Lewallen 1 13.926 5 18.926 00 5720 AQHA

Katie Pulford 1 14.301 5 19.301 00 18122 MM

Avery Persch 1 14.383 5 19.383 00 16722 MM

Chris Dye 1 14.447 5 19.447 00 15439 MM

Jessie Graf 1 14.695 5 19.695 00 1300 AQHA

Shawn Hallahan 1 14.955 5 19.955 00 12249 4D

Betty Jarrard 1 15.197 5 20.197 00 8923 MM

Derrick Hutchings 1 15.431 5 20.431 00 7976 MM

Deana Miller 2 15.595 5 20.595 00 8645 4D

Ken Hanne 1 15.614 5 20.614 00 9298 MM

Lynn O'Connell 1 15.744 5 20.744 00 14417 AQHA

John Krohmer 1 16.095 5 21.095 00 10861 MM

Megan Jackson 1 16.579 5 21.579 00 7604 4D

Ricky Wooten 1 16.89 5 21.89 00 13263 MM

Sara Herrmann 1 16.939 5 21.939 00 12129 MM

Misty McAnlis 1 17.139 5 22.139 00 16143 MM

Collin Esau 1 12.313 10 22.313 00 6891 MM

Joyce Nelson 1 17.402 5 22.402 00 3937 4D

Brett Borkowski 3 12.683 10 22.683 00 5562 4D

Abby Esau 1 13.041 10 23.041 00 6892 MM

Jessica Emmons 1 13.545 10 23.545 00 5536 MM

Jennifer Casey 3 18.648 5 23.648 00 15056 4D

Susan Thompson 1 18.779 5 23.779 00 14698 MM

Jamie Marshall 1 14.605 10 24.605 00 11601 MM

Sam Finch 1 14.719 10 24.719 00 10615 MM

Sadinia Decker 1 14.94 10 24.94 00 19344 MM

Sadinia Decker 2 15.315 10 25.315 00 19344 4D

Jodi Kelly 1 21.02 5 26.02 00 17900 MM

Leah Pendleton 1 16.264 10 26.264 00 17891 4D

Krista Smith 1 16.408 10 26.408 00 3624 MM

Kenda Lenseigne 1 12.86 15 27.86 00 87 MM

Boone Simmons 1 19.142 10 29.142 00 20045 MM

Mark Marley 1 19.121 15 34.121 00 5866 MM

Melissa Shaner 2 16.218 25 41.218 00 16869 4D

Jan Corum 2 55 5 60 00 17212 4D

Turner Thompson 3 55 5 60 00 14195 4D



Stage 4

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Turner Thompson 1 11.122 0 11.122 1D1 $141.0014195 MM

De Chapman 1 11.766 0 11.766 1D2 $118.003616 MM

Collin Esau 1 11.767 0 11.767 1D3 $94.006891 MM

Brett Borkowski 1 11.929 0 11.929 1D4 $70.005562 MM

Chris Dye 1 11.935 0 11.935 1D5 $47.0015439 MM

Ethan Stanley 1 12.012 0 12.012 1D6 16301 MM

Abby Esau 1 12.042 0 12.042 1D7 6892 MM

Curt Moore 1 12.064 0 12.064 1D8 1296 MM

Rock Clark 1 12.169 0 12.169 1D9 1615 MM

Zane Chunn 1 12.317 0 12.317 1D10 334 AQHA

Jessie Graf 1 12.423 0 12.423 1D11 1300 AQHA

Dustin Lindahl 1 12.679 0 12.679 1D12 12428 MM

Brett Borkowski 2 12.719 0 12.719 1D13 5562 AQHA

LillyAnn Chromey 1 12.748 0 12.748 2D1 $121.0014601 MM

Jennifer Casey 1 12.826 0 12.826 2D2 $101.0015056 MM

Mike Lewallen 1 12.976 0 12.976 2D3 $81.005720 AQHA

Derrick Hutchings 1 13.342 0 13.342 2D4 $60.007976 MM

Brad Mehlhorn 1 13.396 0 13.396 2D5 $40.0011079 MM

JD Graham 1 13.468 0 13.468 2D6 9499 AQHA

Keelyn McGiboney 1 13.572 0 13.572 2D7 15537 MM

Sadinia Decker 1 13.642 0 13.642 2D8 19344 MM

Lynn O'Connell 1 13.706 0 13.706 2D9 14417 AQHA

Betty Jarrard 1 13.762 0 13.762 2D10 8923 MM

Ella Kelly 1 13.766 0 13.766 2D11 17901 MM

Avery Persch 1 13.925 0 13.925 2D12 16722 MM

Kenny Kline 1 13.934 0 13.934 2D13 15320 4D

Dan Byrd 1 13.967 0 13.967 3D1 $81.001726 MM

Leah Pendleton 1 14.034 0 14.034 3D2 $67.0017891 4D

Deana Miller 2 14.24 0 14.24 3D3 $54.008645 4D

Tristen Wikel 1 14.32 0 14.32 3D4 $40.0018058 AQHA

Jennifer Casey 2 14.325 0 14.325 3D5 $27.0015056 4D

Sara Herrmann 1 14.42 0 14.42 3D6 12129 MM

John Krohmer 1 14.444 0 14.444 3D7 10861 MM

Laura Grazier 1 14.732 0 14.732 3D8 14549 MM

Brent Arrington 1 14.748 0 14.748 3D9 16830 MM

Abby Esau 2 14.934 0 14.934 3D10 6892 4D

John Krantz III 1 15.218 0 15.218 3D11 3923 4D

Janis Wagner 1 15.307 0 15.307 3D12 16229 MM

Alexa Herrington 1 15.32 0 15.32 3D13 17643 MM

Brandon Rice 1 15.37 0 15.37 4D1 $61.0014239 MM

Jennifer Casey 3 15.473 0 15.473 4D2 $50.0015056 4D

Danny Decker 1 15.518 0 15.518 4D3 $40.0019618 MM

Ken Hanne 1 15.797 0 15.797 4D4 $30.009298 MM

Boone Simmons 1 16.011 0 16.011 4D5 $20.0020045 MM



Stage 4

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Ben Harness 2 16.325 0 16.325 4D6 18640 4D

Mark Marley 1 16.401 0 16.401 4D7 5866 MM

Megan Jackson 1 16.63 0 16.63 4D8 7604 4D

Jodi Kelly 1 17.294 0 17.294 4D9 17900 MM

Susan Thompson 1 17.378 0 17.378 4D10 14698 MM

Chrissy Lindahl 1 17.448 0 17.448 4D11 19505 MM

Paige McGinnis 1 17.498 0 17.498 4D12 8328 4D

Lola Goodson 1 18.214 0 18.214 4D13 15503 MM

Kenny Ivey Jr 1 25.063 0 25.063 4D14 7336 4D

Kenda Lenseigne 1 12.019 5 17.019 00 87 MM

Jessica Flores 1 12.716 5 17.716 00 12876 AQHA

Jamie Marshall 1 13.033 5 18.033 00 11601 MM

Sam Finch 1 13.156 5 18.156 00 10615 MM

Rafe Persch 1 13.408 5 18.408 00 16721 MM

Kelli Shryock 1 13.565 5 18.565 00 7109 MM

Taryn Thompson 1 13.865 5 18.865 00 14196 MM

Katie Pulford 1 13.908 5 18.908 00 18122 MM

Sadinia Decker 2 14.197 5 19.197 00 19344 4D

Ricky Wooten 1 14.443 5 19.443 00 13263 MM

Joel Ostrovsky 1 14.448 5 19.448 00 6397 MM

De Chapman 2 14.583 5 19.583 00 3616 4D

Misty McAnlis 1 14.997 5 19.997 00 16143 MM

Joyce Nelson 1 15.088 5 20.088 00 3937 4D

Melissa Shaner 2 15.501 5 20.401 00 16869 4D

Krista Smith 1 15.71 5 20.71 00 3624 MM

Brett Borkowski 3 11.243 10 21.243 00 5562 4D

Turner Thompson 2 11.525 10 21.525 00 14195 4D

Shawn Hallahan 1 12.406 10 22.406 00 12249 4D

Jessica Emmons 1 12.544 10 22.544 00 5536 MM

Judy Moore 1 17.855 5 22.855 00 3955 MM

Jeffrey Pulford 1 13.146 10 23.146 00 19164 MM

Melissa Shaner 1 13.58 10 23.58 00 16869 MM

Keelyn McGiboney 2 13.756 10 23.756 00 15537 4D

Dora Psiakis 1 14.413 10 24.413 00 12589 MM

Ezra Yoder 1 12.462 10 24.462 00 16522 MM

Joel Ostrovsky 2 19.841 5 24.841 00 6397 4D

David Royal 1 15.119 10 25.119 00 15031 MM

Aaron Bollhoefer 1 12.393 15 27.393 00 17892 MM

Turner Thompson 3 55 5 60 00 14195 4D

Jan Corum 2 55 5 60 00 17212 4D



Stage 5

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Dustin Lindahl 1 13.526 0 13.526 1D1 $141.0012428 MM

Brett Borkowski 3 13.629 0 13.629 1D2 $118.005562 4D

Brett Borkowski 1 13.66 0 13.66 1D3 $94.005562 MM

Turner Thompson 2 13.746 0 13.746 1D4 $70.0014195 4D

Curt Moore 1 13.932 0 13.932 1D5 $47.001296 MM

Jessica Flores 1 14.329 0 14.329 1D6 12876 AQHA

Keelyn McGiboney 1 14.467 0 14.467 1D7 15537 MM

Ezra Yoder 1 14.614 0 14.614 1D8 16522 MM

Rock Clark 1 14.816 0 14.816 1D9 1615 MM

Jennifer Casey 1 14.847 0 14.847 1D10 15056 MM

Ella Kelly 1 14.957 0 14.957 1D11 17901 MM

Brett Borkowski 2 14.982 0 14.982 2D1 $121.005562 AQHA

Brad Mehlhorn 1 15.019 0 15.019 2D2 $101.0011079 MM

Kelli Shryock 1 15.113 0 15.113 2D3 $81.007109 MM

Sam Finch 1 15.153 0 15.153 2D4 $60.0010615 MM

Rafe Persch 1 15.456 0 15.456 2D5 $40.0016721 MM

Jennifer Casey 2 15.622 0 15.622 2D6 15056 4D

Ben Harness 2 15.749 0 15.749 2D7 18640 4D

Ricky Wooten 1 15.795 0 15.795 2D8 13263 MM

Brent Arrington 1 15.869 0 15.869 2D9 16830 MM

Sara Herrmann 1 16.059 0 16.059 2D10 12129 MM

Derrick Hutchings 1 16.279 0 16.279 2D11 7976 MM

David Royal 1 16.281 0 16.281 3D1 $81.0015031 MM

Alexa Herrington 1 16.299 0 16.299 3D2 $67.0017643 MM

Dora Psiakis 1 16.493 0 16.493 3D3 $54.0012589 MM

Jeffrey Pulford 1 16.684 0 16.684 3D4 $40.0019164 MM

Krista Smith 1 16.775 0 16.775 3D5 $27.003624 MM

Brandon Rice 1 16.997 0 16.997 3D6 14239 MM

Deana Miller 2 17.102 0 17.102 3D7 8645 4D

John Krohmer 1 17.443 0 17.443 3D8 10861 MM

Tristen Wikel 1 17.891 0 17.891 3D9 18058 AQHA

Leah Pendleton 1 17.978 0 17.978 3D10 17891 4D

Aaron Bollhoefer 1 18.077 0 18.077 3D11 17892 MM

Dan Byrd 1 18.354 0 18.354 4D1 $61.001726 MM

Paige McGinnis 1 18.511 0 18.511 4D2 $50.008328 4D

Danny Decker 1 18.648 0 18.648 4D3 $40.0019618 MM

Boone Simmons 1 19.011 0 19.011 4D4 $30.0020045 MM

Katie Pulford 1 19.284 0 19.284 4D5 $20.0018122 MM

Judy Moore 1 19.377 0 19.377 4D6 3955 MM

Megan Jackson 1 19.581 0 19.581 4D7 7604 4D

Lola Goodson 1 19.833 0 19.833 4D8 15503 MM

LillyAnn Chromey 1 20.736 0 20.736 4D9 14601 MM

Chrissy Lindahl 1 21 0 21 4D10 19505 MM

Betty Jarrard 1 22.057 0 22.057 4D11 8923 MM



Stage 5

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Joel Ostrovsky 2 22.916 0 22.916 4D12 6397 4D

Kenny Ivey Jr 1 27.973 0 27.973 4D13 7336 4D

Mark Marley 1 60 0 60 00 5866 MM

Turner Thompson 3 13.406 5 18.406 00 14195 4D

Collin Esau 1 13.799 5 18.799 00 6891 MM

Kenda Lenseigne 1 13.825 5 18.825 00 87 MM

Abby Esau 1 14.229 5 19.229 00 6892 MM

De Chapman 1 14.354 5 19.354 00 3616 MM

Jamie Marshall 1 14.507 5 19.507 00 11601 MM

Chris Dye 1 14.627 5 19.627 00 15439 MM

Jessie Graf 1 14.721 5 19.721 00 1300 AQHA

Zane Chunn 1 14.863 5 19.863 00 334 AQHA

John Krantz III 1 15.399 5 20.399 00 3923 4D

Lynn O'Connell 1 15.54 5 20.54 00 14417 AQHA

Abby Esau 2 15.552 5 20.552 00 6892 4D

Janis Wagner 1 16.117 5 21.117 00 16229 MM

Kenny Kline 1 16.181 5 21.181 00 15320 4D

Joel Ostrovsky 1 16.697 5 21.697 00 6397 MM

Misty McAnlis 1 16.737 5 21.737 00 16143 MM

De Chapman 2 17.689 5 22.689 00 3616 4D

Susan Thompson 1 18.348 5 23.348 00 14698 MM

Turner Thompson 1 13.673 10 23.673 00 14195 MM

Jessica Emmons 1 14.158 10 24.158 00 5536 MM

Ethan Stanley 1 14.389 10 24.389 00 16301 MM

Mike Lewallen 1 14.512 10 24.512 00 5720 AQHA

Sadinia Decker 2 15.109 10 25.109 00 19344 4D

Sadinia Decker 1 15.259 10 25.259 00 19344 MM

Avery Persch 1 15.629 10 25.629 00 16722 MM

Taryn Thompson 1 15.68 10 25.68 00 14196 MM

Ken Hanne 1 15.846 10 25.846 00 9298 MM

JD Graham 1 22.469 5 27.469 00 9499 AQHA

Joyce Nelson 1 17.974 10 27.974 00 3937 4D

Melissa Shaner 2 25.652 5 30.652 00 16869 4D

Jodi Kelly 1 22.133 10 32.133 00 17900 MM

Jennifer Casey 3 30.279 5 35.279 00 15056 4D

Laura Grazier 1 15.492 20 35.492 00 14549 MM

Melissa Shaner 1 32.12 55 60 00 16869 MM

Shawn Hallahan 1 55 5 60 00 12249 4D

Jan Corum 2 55 5 60 00 17212 4D

Keelyn McGiboney 2 55 5 60 00 15537 4D
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